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MLS# ACRES AREASgFt BD Ba DESCRIPTION PRICE

SW17037164 5.81 B 3283 4 3 PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES SPECTACULAR HOME LIGHT & BRIGHT. EACH
ROOM HAS ITS OWN BATH. HAS CUSTOM CABINETRY, GRANITE COUNTERS,
IMPORTED TRAVERTINE FLOORS FROM TURKEY, FIREPLACE. KITCHEN
WITH BRAZILIAN GRANITE & BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR & WALK-IN PANTRY.
MASTER BATH FEELS LIKE A SPA, MASTER SUITE WITH RETREAT.
BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED, FULLY FENCED, STONE WALK-WAYS,
BBQ AREA. HOME IS WELL BUILT WITH BEAUTIFUL FEATURES. $715,000

SW17139849 5.58 B 3722 4 45 PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES BUILT IN 2008 HAS 10’ HIGH CEILINGS. FEATURES
A CHEF’S KITCHEN WITH GRANITE CENTER ISLAND & STAINLESS STEEL
APPLIANCES. TRAVERTINE FLOORING & SHUTTERS. HUGE MASTER SUITE
WITH WET BAR, FIREPLACE & FRENCH DOORS OPENS TO CALIFORNIA RM.
ALSO A GUEST SUITE WITH KITCHENETTE WITH FRENCH DOORS TO
PRIVATE PATIO. THERE IS AN OFFICE, FORMAL LIVING RM, & DINNING RM.
COMPLETELY FENCED WITH HORSE CORAL & AUTOMATIC GATE. A 21gpm
WELL. A BUILT-IN BBQ ISLAND & FLAGSTONE ENTRY WITH FOUNTAIN.
IS LANDSCAPED WITH DRIP SYSTEM & SPRINKLERS. A 4 CAR GARAGE. $850,000

SW17077293 2.72 C 1696 3 2 LREWONDERFUL HOME WITH VIEWS ON GENTLE SLOPING LAND. AT END
OF CUL-DE-SAC. OPEN CONCEPT LAYOUT. GREAT ROOM WITH VAULTED
CEILINGS, NEWER CARPET, TILE FLOORING, EXTRA LIGHTING & SURROUND
SOUND. KITCHEN WITH BREAKFAST BAR WITH ACCESS TO LAUNDRY RM &
BACK YARD. LARGE MASTER WITH 2 CLOSETS (1-WALK-IN), MASTER BATH
WITH SPA TUB & SURROUND SHOWER. HUGE PERGOLA ON DECORATIVE
TILE AFIRE PIT. STORAGE SHED & 5,000GAL WATER STORAGE. $315,000

SW17067342 5.10 C 971 2 15 HAS 215ft OF HWY FRONTAGE. ZONED COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL. THE
HOUSE WAS BUILTIN 1959 & WAS USED AS ANZA POST OFFICE. CARPORT  $349,000

SW17104719 265 C 2095 3 2 LRE COUNTRY CUTE, ALL USEABLE LAND. LANDSCAPED, FENCED & CROSS
FENCED, ELECTRIC GATE ENTRANCE. OFFERS A DEN, OPEN FAMILY RM WITH
2-WAY STONE FIREPLACE. A CASTLEBROOK 4 STALL BREEZEWAY BARN.

A PRIVATE DECK OFF MASTER & A COVERED PATIO. A 420ft 2-CAR GARAGE
ATTACHED. WELL PUMP HOUSE. FANTASTIC VIEWS. $364,000
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LRE UNIQUELY BUILT WITH MATCHING BARNS (ONE IS A RESIDENCE) HAS

A 36° X 40’ LOFT WITH SEPARATE ENTRANCE. HAS A 21° X 25> ATTACHED

GLASS SUN PORCH. A LARGE KITCHEN. RECENTLY PAINTED INSIDE & OUT.

A WOOD BURNING STOVE. THE GARAGE/WORKSHOP HAS DOUBLE SLING

DOORS AT EACH END. INTERIOR FENCED GARDEN AREA, NATURAL STONE
WALKWAYS, PISTACHIO ORCHARD, MATURE PINES & ELDERBERRY TREES. $369,900

LRE OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH 2 MASTER SUITES. HAS HORSE CORRALS.

LEADED GLASS ENTRY, GREAT RM WITH 9’ CEILING, TILE FLOORING,

KITCHEN WITH FRENCH DOORS TO OUTSIDE, STAINLESS STEEL APPLI.

A 5 BURNER STOVE, GRANITE COUNTERS & HUGE ISLAND. MASTER

BATH WITH TILE SPA BATH TUB, DUAL SINKS. A WALK-IN PANTRY,

LARGE INSIDE LAUNDRY WITH SINK & MUD RM. ATTACHED 3 CAR

GARAGE. ON CUL-DE-SAC & SPRINKLER SYSTEM. $415,000

LRE-REO PARCEL IS ROLLING SLOPE & USEABLE. HAS 2 SEPARATE

FAMILY RM & LIVING RM EACH WITH WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE.

A HUGE DOWNSTAIRS BONUS RM WITH ITS OWN SLIDING GLASS DOOR

TO PRIVATE FENCED-IN YARD. IT IS TURNKEY & HAS BEEN UPDATED

WITH NEW CARPET, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR PAINT. FENCING FOR HORSES

HAS BALCONY, ATTACHED DECK & WET BAR. $415,500

LRE PARCEL IS TOTALLY FENCED & GRADED. A GORGEOUS BARN WITH

LARGE STALLS & WALKOUTS. A CIRCULAR DRIVE. A 60° ROUND PEN PLUS

THERE IS AN AREA FOR A 150° X 250 ARENA. AT END OF CUL-DE-SAC.

A LARGE KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTER TOPS IS OPEN TO THE GREAT

RM. WITH A BEAUTIFUL FIREPLACE, LOADS OF DOORS, WINDOWS & DORMERS.
MASTER HAS A SPA TUB & GRANITE COUNTERS. HAS A 3 CAR GARAGE. $419,000

LRE CHEF’S KITCHEN WITH WALK-IN PANTRY, STAINLESS APPLIANCES,

DOUBLE OVEN & ISLAND. HIGH CEILINGS & WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE

IN LIVING RM. FORCED HEAT & 2-ZONE AIR CONDITIONING. SECOND FLOOR
LAUNDRY RM. MASTEER BED HAS 2 WALK-IN CLOSETS. COVERED FRONT

PORCH, SIDEWALK & DECK. A OVERSIZED GARAGE. $425,000
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